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• Mission Bay Golf Course and Practice Center is an 18-hole, par 58 executive 
course located in the Pacific Beach area of San Diego. Designed by Ted Robinson,
the course spans 2,719 yards over 46 acres and is notable for being the only 
golf course in SD equipped with night lighting, allowing for extended play hours.

• Amenities include a Pro shop o�ering rentals, hand/power golf carts, golf balls, 
tees, gloves, and other merchandise. Driving range, practice putting greens, sand
traps, and chipping greens and professional golf instruction by Loin Golf Academy.

• 100,000+ golf rounds per year at Mission Bay Golf Course
- Only lighted public course in San Diego – open until 9:30 PM
- Hosting night golf leagues, tournaments, and high junior participation

Mission Bay Golf Course
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• Fully Built out 2,000 sf restaurant space includes ventless hood system, walk-
in cooler, counter infrastructure, ADA restrooms, and carefully curated finishes 
currently under construction

• Gorgeous golf course-facing patio perfect for casual dining, live music, or
family-friendly events

• Ample surface parking accessible directly from N. Mission Bay Drive —
convenient for guests, sta�, and deliveries

• Exclusive opportunity to serve all on site users breakfast, lunch, dinner, and drinks

The Opportunity
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Submittals 20 days Mon 3/3/25 Fri 3/28/25
2 Kitchen Equipment 15 days Mon 3/3/25 Fri 3/21/25
3 Architectural 15 days Mon 3/3/25 Fri 3/21/25
4 Plumbing 15 days Mon 3/3/25 Fri 3/21/25
5 Mechanical 15 days Mon 3/10/25 Fri 3/28/25
6 Electrical 15 days Mon 3/10/25 Fri 3/28/25
7 Water Heater Permit 15 days Mon 3/17/25 Mon 4/7/25
8 Mobilization 10 days Mon 3/17/25 Fri 3/28/25
9 Plumbing Rough-Ins 30 days Mon 3/24/25 Mon 5/5/25
10 Kitchen Equipment Procurement 39 days Mon 3/24/25 Fri 5/16/25
11 Mechanical Rough-Ins 34 days Tue 4/1/25 Fri 5/16/25
12 Electrical Rough-Ins 34 days Tue 4/1/25 Fri 5/16/25
13 Elec. Tank Type Water Heater 20 days Tue 4/8/25 Mon 5/5/25
14 Replace Cut Plywood Flooring 10 days Mon 4/21/25 Fri 5/2/25
15 Partitions Framing & Drywall 35 days Mon 5/5/25 Tue 6/24/25
16 Kitchen T-Bar Ceiling & Soffits 24 days Mon 5/5/25 Fri 6/6/25
17 S-R Vinyl Floor at Kitchen & Office 20 days Mon 5/5/25 Mon 6/2/25
18 Ventless Hood Installation 20 days Mon 5/19/25 Mon 6/16/25
19 Walk-In Cooler Installation 20 days Mon 5/19/25 Mon 6/16/25
20 Counter Sides & Tops 20 days Mon 6/9/25 Tue 7/8/25
21 FRP Wall Finish In Kitchen Area 20 days Mon 6/9/25 Tue 7/8/25
22 Paint Walls & Dining Open Ceiling 15 days Wed 6/25/25 Wed 7/16/25
23 LVT Floor Planks at Dining Area 15 days Thu 7/17/25 Wed 8/6/25
24 Pick-Up Window & Swing Door 15 days Thu 7/17/25 Wed 8/6/25
25 Plumbing Finish 20 days Thu 8/7/25 Thu 9/4/25
26 Mechanical Finish 20 days Thu 8/7/25 Thu 9/4/25
27 Electrical Finish 20 days Thu 8/7/25 Thu 9/4/25
28 Kitchen Equipment Installation 18 days Fri 9/5/25 Tue 9/30/25
29 Punch List & Clean-Up 10 days Wed 10/1/25 Tue 10/14/25
30
31
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Kitchen Construction Timeline



M I S S I O N  B A Y  P A R K

M I S S I O N  B A Y  B O A R D W A L K

• Centrally located in San Diego’s premier coastal 
recreation zone

• Surrounded by a dense and diverse blend of 
residential, hotels, Airbnbs, and tourist tra¨c

• Adjacent to:
- Mission Bay Park: the largest aquatic park of 
   its kind in the U.S.
- Tecolote Shores Park: volleyball, fields, kite    
   festivals
- Mission Bay bike and walking trails: 15+ miles 
   of connected paths
- SeaWorld, Pacific Beach, and I-5 Fwy
- Youth sports fields, fishing areas, kayak rentals 
   and paddleboarders

Built-In Audience &
Surrounding Demand

S E A W O R L D
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• This space is a City-owned asset managed in collaboration with Parks and
Recreation with a unique opportunity to be part of a public-private partnership

• City sta� work collaboratively with operators to structure sustainable, mutually 
beneficial relationships

• The City supports investments that enhance park usage, improve visitor
experience, and generate positive economic and community impact

• Potential for co-branded civic engagement, youth programming, and
event hosting

Partnership

MISSION BAY PARK MASTER PLAN

Page 8 
figure 2
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Demographics
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MIS SI O N B AY G OLF  C O UR S E

BLAKE MOSER .  858.523.2092 .  bmoser@retailinsite.net

The information above has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to 
independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction 
to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the 
suitability of the property for your needs.




